10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

OCC - American Language
Basic Skills Esl

Total Wages

$118,847

$116,547

$114,004

$91,533

$53,515

$22,749

$10,774

$10,774

$9,433

$8,654

$8,370

$3,194

$2,479

$247



