	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$118,847
2.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$116,547
3.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$114,004
4.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$91,533
5.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$53,515
6.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$22,749
7.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$10,774
8.	Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$10,774
9.	Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$9,433
10.	Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$8,654
11.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$8,370
12.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$3,194
13.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$2,479
14.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - American Language Basic Skills Esl	\$247